
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATlONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 2nd May, 1928.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND .NORTHERN IRELAND.
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Exported,

Germany
France
Switzerland
Italy
Austria
Egypt
Arabia— Other Native States
Gibraltar
British. India
Straits Settlements
Other Countries

Total Declared Value of
the Exports of Bullion
and Specie registered
in the week ended
2nd May 1928.

GOLD.

Bullion.
..

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam (i.e.,
lumps),and
bars.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined, in
bars.

£

10,650
38,102

100,820
4,770
6,825
...
...
..

171,500
...

332,667

Coin.
.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

'7,000
...
...
...
8,000
...
2,000
9,765
2,660

i

29,425

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

• • •

• ••

• ••

...

• . •

» * «

...

. ••

* • .

...

Total of
Gold.

£

10,650
45,102

100,820
4,770
6,825
8,000

m

2,»)00
181,265

2,660

362,092

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Refined.

£

"774
...
...
...

16,900
••«
...

160,650
• • •

1,500

179,824

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...
600

600

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...
11,649
...
...
...

11,649

Total of
Silver.

£

...
774

...

...

...
16,900
11,649
...

160,650
...
2,100

192,073

Total of GoldJ. UlaJ. \9L \jf \JL\A,

and Silver.

£

10,650
45,876

100,820
4,770
6,825

24,900
11,649
2,000

341,915
2,660
2,100

554,165
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Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C. 2.
3rd May, 1928.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.
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